COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

è.

File Reference P.C. 13351	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNIN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER	K. 2286
I. LOCATION	30, Willington Drive, Templeogue, Co. Dubl	
2. PROPOSAL	Walls. S	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received I. P. 20.9.'76 2.	Date Further Particulars quested (b) Received 1. 2.
4, SUBMITTED BY	Name Address	
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. James Smith, Address 30, Willington Drive, Templeogue.	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/3880/76 Date 18/11/76	Notified 19th November, 1976 Effect Permission Refused
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	



DUE	BLIN COUNTY COUNCIL
TELEPHONE: 42951 (EXT. 131)	Planning Department, 46-49 Dame Street, Dublin 2.
NOTIFICATIO QUTLINE, PERI LOCAL GOVERNME	N OF A DECISION TO REFUSE: MISSION: PERMISSION: APPROVAL: NT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACT, 1963.
To: Mr. Smith.	Register Reference No: K 285.
30, Willington Drivey	Planning Control No:13351
Templeogue, Dublin.	Application received
APPLICANT: Mr. Smith.	n an
dated	ERMISSION;
for Proposed new boundary alle	to site No. 30, Billington Driver Wollington
Latate. Tomploneum	инининын канадар түй балар сүлтүүхүүнөнөнөн канадар түй байда түүлэгдээ. Н
and would not be in eccande	uld contravene meterially condition No. 1, 12 /72, dated 2nd Jung, 1972, (Reg. No. E. 305) nce with the proper plenning and development usly injure the emenities of this residential
the curtileos of No. 30 min	ich envisages the location of an existing a portion of this real ential estate with Llington Drive, would inhibit the taking-in- is would not be in eccordence with the proper the eres.

 \sim

...

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:

Date: 19th Nevember, 1976. NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall. state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to the Secretary, (Planning Appeals Section), Department of Local Government, Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in tl · first in-tance.

Form 5.

ß